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NAME OF THE STUDENT

•/\+

65403

65405

65406

65407

65409

65410

65412

65413

65414

65415

65416

65418

65419

65421

65422

65423

65424

65425

65426

65428

65429

65430

65431

65433

65435

CA80120211089

CA80120211091

CA80120211092

CA80120211093

CA80120211095

CA80120211096

CA80120211097

CA80120211098

CA80120211099

CA80120201100

1 `318147881

1318147887

CA80120211102

CA80120211103

CA80120211104

CA80120211105

CA80120211106

CA80120211107

CA80120211108

CA80120201110

CA80120211111

CA80120211112

1318147896

1318147898

CA80120211115

AHIRE BHUSHAN SANTOSH

BHADANE LAKIIAN RATAN

BHAGAT POOJA BALAJI

BHUTKAR SANDESH BHARAT

BORSE PURVA DEVIDAS

CHANDA NILESH SUKLAL

CHAUDHARI SHRUTI MAHENDRA

CHAUDHARI SUMIT MUKUNDA

CHOPADE RETAN RAMESH

DABHADE KANCHAN SUNIL

DARSHANA SAKHARAM WAYKULE

GOPWAD OM GOPINATH

GUNDE MADHAV BALIRAM

JADHAV KETAN KAILAS                    •,

JADHAV VISHAL BALASAHEB

JAGTAP PUJA NANDKUMAR

KAKDE VISHAL HARIDAS

KALE DNYANESHWAR KASHIRAM

KANHERE VISHAL BABASAHEB

KHAN SEEMA ZAKIR HUSSAIN

LENDE PALLAVI TARACHAND

LOHAR SAKSHI DINESH

MAHAJAN HIMANSHU SUBHASH

MALI RAHUL MADHAV

MAURYA AKASH VINOD

PASS

PASS

FAILS­

ATKT

PASS

FAILS­

ATKT

FAILS­

ATKT

FAILS­

ATKT

PASS

PASS

FAILS­

ATKT

FAILS­

ATKT

FAILS­

ATKT

FAILS­

ATKT

FAILS­

ATKT

FAILS­

ATKT

PASS

FAILS­

ATKT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAILS­

ATKT

FAILS­

ATKT

FAILS­

ATKT

PASS



CA80120211116

CA80120211119

65439

65440

65441

65442

65443

65444

65446

65447

65451

65452

65454

65462

65463

65467

65468

65472

65473

65474

65408

CA80120211120

CAB 0120201 121

CA80120211122

CA80120211123

CA80120211124

CA80120211125

CA80120211126

CA80120211127

CA80120211128

CA80120211129

CA8012021113 0

CA80120211131

CA80120211132

CA8012021113 3

CA8012021113 5

1318147916

CA8012021113 7

1318150551

1318147919

CA8012021113 8

CA80120201118

CA8012021113 9

CA80120211140

CA80120211141

CA80120211142

CA80120211143

CA80120211144

1318147929

CA8012021 1146

CA80120201147

CA80120211148

CA80120211094

MHASDE ABHIRUCHI SHRAVAN

PARJANE SHRUTI SUDHAKAR

PATHAN NAMIRA AYYAZ

PATIE ANKITA GOPICHAND

GAURAV RAMARANT

PATIL JAYASHREE VINOD

PATIL JAYESH NANDKISHOR

PATIL MANSI BHATU

PATIL MAYURI VIKAS

PAWAR MAYURI DIGAMBAR

PAWAR NIKITA PRASHANT

RAIPHALE SHANKAR MADHAV

SALUNKE PRIYANKA KAKASAHEB

SATHE UTKARSH SUNILBHAI

SHAH SAJID RAUF

SHAIKH AQSA ZUBAIR

SHAIKII MUNFIYAT ALBEEN RAMZAN

SHINDE BHUSHAN HASARAM

THAKUR HARSHADA BHIMSING

THENGANE SHIVAM TILAKRAJ

UGALMUGALE KIRAN ASHRUBA

UPARE PAVAN RAVINDRA

VALVI PUSHPENDRA RAJMAL

VASAVESAYSING'KALYA

VAZE JIDNYASA GANESH

WANI POOJA PURUSHOTTAM

WARULKAR ADITYA SURESH

BORSE HARSHADA JAGANNATH

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS




